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0.00 0.00 3,723,915.80 2,614,576.63 685,864.77 1,439,083.30 319,268.99 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 3,723,915.80 2,614,576.63 685,864.77 1,439,083.30 319,268.99 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 3,723,915.80 2,614,576.63 685,864.77 1,439,083.30 319,268.99 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 200,298.94 141,477.91 3,000.00 141,477.91 54,950.00 0.00 0.00

5020101000 0.00 0.00 200,298.94 141,477.91 3,000.00 141,477.91 54,950.00 0.00 0.00

5020102000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,292,743.98 926,281.29 356,243.94 76,145.15 9,207.64 0.00 0.00

5020301000 0.00 0.00 949,505.50 806,872.50 142,633.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020301001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020301002 0.00 0.00 949,505.50 806,872.50 142,633.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020309000 0.00 0.00 158,609.73 44,405.04 106,385.94 19,632.15 7,707.64 0.00 0.00

5020321000 0.00 0.00 33,998.00 0.00 33,998.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020321002 0.00 0.00 33,998.00 0.00 33,998.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020321003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020321099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020399000 0.00 0.00 150,630.75 75,003.75 73,227.00 56,513.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 512,741.66 222,865.08 157,232.28 84,788.72 132,642.39 0.00 0.00

5020401000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020402000 0.00 0.00 512,741.66 222,865.08 157,232.28 84,788.72 132,642.39 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 72,068.71 11,415.02 29,463.01 11,047.02 29,558.79 0.00 0.00

5020501000 0.00 0.00 34,177.69 3,399.00 5,624.00 3,031.00 23,522.80 0.00 0.00

5020502000 0.00 0.00 37,891.02 8,016.02 23,839.01 8,016.02 6,035.99 0.00 0.00

5020502002 0.00 0.00 37,891.02 8,016.02 23,839.01 8,016.02 6,035.99 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021003000 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2,335.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,335.17 0.00 0.00

5021199000 0.00 0.00 2,335.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,335.17 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,076,472.94 820,162.58 69,745.54 664,358.50 90,575.00 0.00 0.00

5021202000 0.00 0.00 73,250.00 11,250.00 23,625.00 11,250.00 21,375.00 0.00 0.00

5021203000 0.00 0.00 155,804.08 155,804.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021299000 0.00 0.00 847,418.86 653,108.50 46,120.54 653,108.50 69,200.00 0.00 0.00

5021299099 0.00 0.00 847,418.86 653,108.50 46,120.54 653,108.50 69,200.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 40,616.00 40,616.00 0.00 20,516.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021306000 0.00 0.00 20,516.00 20,516.00 0.00 20,516.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021306001 0.00 0.00 20,516.00 20,516.00 0.00 20,516.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021321000 0.00 0.00 20,100.00 20,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021321099 0.00 0.00 20,100.00 20,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 13,142.51 13,058.75 (1,000.00) 2,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021501000 0.00 0.00 7,143.76 7,060.00 (1,000.00) 2,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021501001 0.00 0.00 7,143.76 7,060.00 (1,000.00) 2,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021503000 0.00 0.00 5,998.75 5,998.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 503,795.89 429,000.00 71,180.00 429,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5029903000 0.00 0.00 160,180.00 89,000.00 71,180.00 89,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5029905000 0.00 0.00 343,615.89 340,000.00 0.00 340,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5029905001 0.00 0.00 343,615.89 340,000.00 0.00 340,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 3,723,915.80 2,614,576.63 685,864.77 1,439,083.30 319,268.99 0.00 0.00
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3,615.89 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 3,723,915.80 3,723,915.80 0.00 3,723,915.80 0.00 380,288.99 0.00 3,680,730.39 1,830,407.35 0.00 3,588,759.64 43,185.41 91,970.75

0.00 340,000.00 3,615.89 0.00

Rents - Building and Structures 343,615.89 343,615.89 0.00 343,615.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 340,000.00 0.00 0.00 340,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 340,000.00 0.00Rent/Lease Expenses 343,615.89 343,615.89 0.00 343,615.89

3,615.89 0.00

Representation Expenses 160,180.00 160,180.00 0.00 160,180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,180.00 71,180.00 0.00 160,180.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 5,998.75 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 503,795.89 503,795.89 0.00 503,795.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,180.00 71,180.00 0.00 500,180.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,998.75 5,998.75Insurance Expenses 5,998.75 5,998.75 0.00 5,998.75

1,083.76 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 7,143.76 7,143.76 0.00 7,143.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,060.00 4,010.00 0.00 6,060.00 1,083.76 0.00

0.00 12,058.75 1,083.76 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 7,143.76 7,143.76 0.00 7,143.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,060.00 4,010.00 0.00 6,060.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 12,058.75 10,008.75Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 13,142.51 13,142.51 0.00 13,142.51

0.00 8,700.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 20,100.00 20,100.00 0.00 20,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,100.00 11,400.00 0.00 11,400.00 0.00 8,700.00

0.00 20,516.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable 20,100.00 20,100.00 0.00 20,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,100.00 11,400.00 0.00 11,400.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 20,516.00 0.00Motor Vehicles 20,516.00 20,516.00 0.00 20,516.00

0.00 8,700.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 20,516.00 20,516.00 0.00 20,516.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,516.00 0.00 0.00 20,516.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 768,429.04 14,509.82 64,480.00

Repairs and Maintenance 40,616.00 40,616.00 0.00 40,616.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,616.00 11,400.00 0.00 31,916.00

0.00 133,680.00 0.00 832,909.04 46,120.54Other General Services 847,418.86 847,418.86 0.00 847,418.86

0.00 0.00

Other General Services 847,418.86 847,418.86 0.00 847,418.86 0.00 133,680.00 0.00 832,909.04 46,120.54 0.00 768,429.04 14,509.82 64,480.00

0.00 53,250.00 20,000.00 0.00

Security Services 155,804.08 155,804.08 0.00 155,804.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 155,804.08 155,804.08 0.00 155,804.08

0.00 18,375.00 0.00 53,250.00 20,625.00Janitorial Services 73,250.00 73,250.00 0.00 73,250.00

0.00 0.00

General Services 1,076,472.94 1,076,472.94 0.00 1,076,472.94 0.00 152,055.00 0.00 1,041,963.12 222,549.62 0.00 977,483.12 34,509.82 64,480.00

0.00 2,335.17 0.00 0.00

Other Professional Services 2,335.17 2,335.17 0.00 2,335.17 0.00 2,335.17 0.00 2,335.17 0.00 0.00 2,335.17

0.00 2,335.17 0.00 2,335.17 0.00Professional Services 2,335.17 2,335.17 0.00 2,335.17

0.00 0.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 37,891.02 0.00 0.00

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00

0.00 6,035.99 0.00 37,891.02 23,839.01Landline 37,891.02 37,891.02 0.00 37,891.02

591.89 3,600.00

Telephone Expenses 37,891.02 37,891.02 0.00 37,891.02 0.00 6,035.99 0.00 37,891.02 23,839.01 0.00 37,891.02 0.00 0.00

0.00 67,876.82 591.89 3,600.00

Postage and Courier Services 34,177.69 34,177.69 0.00 34,177.69 0.00 24,562.80 0.00 33,585.80 3,432.00 0.00 29,985.80

0.00 30,598.79 0.00 71,476.82 27,271.01Communication Expenses 72,068.71 72,068.71 0.00 72,068.71

0.00 0.00

Electricity Expenses 512,741.66 512,741.66 0.00 512,741.66 0.00 132,642.39 0.00 512,739.75 295,308.64 0.00 512,739.75 1.91 0.00

0.00 512,739.75 1.91 0.00

Water Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 132,642.39 0.00 512,739.75 295,308.64Utility Expenses 512,741.66 512,741.66 0.00 512,741.66

0.00 0.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 150,630.75 150,630.75 0.00 150,630.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 148,230.75 75,027.00 0.00 133,040.00 2,400.00 15,190.75

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Information and Communications Technology 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 33,998.00 33,998.00 0.00 33,998.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,998.00 33,998.00 0.00 33,998.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 158,498.62 111.11 0.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 33,998.00 33,998.00 0.00 33,998.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,998.00 33,998.00 0.00 33,998.00

0.00 7,707.64 0.00 158,498.62 131,158.83Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 158,609.73 158,609.73 0.00 158,609.73

0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 949,505.50 949,505.50 0.00 949,505.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 949,505.50 949,505.50 0.00 949,505.50 0.00 0.00

0.00 949,505.50 0.00 0.00

ICT Office Supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 949,505.50 949,505.50Office Supplies Expenses 949,505.50 949,505.50 0.00 949,505.50

0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 1,292,743.98 1,292,743.98 0.00 1,292,743.98 0.00 7,707.64 0.00 1,290,232.87 1,189,689.33 0.00 1,275,042.12 2,511.11 15,190.75

0.00 199,427.91 871.03 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 54,950.00 0.00 199,427.91 3,000.00Traveling Expenses - Local 200,298.94 200,298.94 0.00 200,298.94

43,185.41 91,970.75

Traveling Expenses 200,298.94 200,298.94 0.00 200,298.94 0.00 54,950.00 0.00 199,427.91 3,000.00 0.00 199,427.91 871.03 0.00

0.00 3,588,759.64 43,185.41 91,970.75

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 3,723,915.80 3,723,915.80 0.00 3,723,915.80 0.00 380,288.99 0.00 3,680,730.39 1,830,407.35 0.00 3,588,759.64

0.00 380,288.99 0.00 3,680,730.39 1,830,407.35I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 3,723,915.80 3,723,915.80 0.00 3,723,915.80

22=(10-15) 24

SUMMARY 3,723,915.80 3,723,915.80 0.00 3,723,915.80 0.00 380,288.99 0.00 3,680,730.39 1,830,407.35 0.00 3,588,759.64 43,185.41 91,970.75
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